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Session 6 B - Preliminaries
FRI 16 APR 2021 14:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 134 16 APR 14:00 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) TURAPBAY Gulnar KAZ
SHINOHARA Hikaru JPN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria AZE
JOR
SRI
LAT
POL

GURBANALIYEV Emil
NABEEL Younis
THAMPU Shiromala
HANEVICS Leonids
DZIURGOT Maciej

RED
BLUE

2 135 16 APR 14:15 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) HUTARINA Daria-Olha UKR
ALTANBYEK Khulan MGL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav ARM
JOR
ISR
RUS
GUA

BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
NABEEL Younis
KURGINIAN Artur
KRUTASOV Sergei
PASTOR  Emerson

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 136 16 APR 14:30 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) NASSAR Hanan JOR
KAIVO-OJA Pihla FIN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIYEV Emil MGL
SRI
POL
UZB
IRL

BADRAKH Ganbold
THAMPU Shiromala
DZIURGOT Maciej
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
SADIE Duffy

26:30
25:30
24:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

4 137 16 APR 14:45 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) LAGHLALI Salma MAR
LINKOVA Valeriia RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL SADIE Duffy LAT
JOR
BUL
KOR
ARM

HANEVICS Leonids
NABEEL Younis
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
KIM Jongjin
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan

24:30
26:30
25:30
26:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

5 138 16 APR 15:00 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) VINCIGUERRA Domenico Mattia ITA
ALLAHVERDIYEV Murad AZE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN Artur GUA
MGL
RUS
SVK
UZB

PASTOR  Emerson
BADRAKH Ganbold
KRUTASOV Sergei
SIMON Radoslav
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

30:27
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 139 16 APR 15:15 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) TOKTOSUN UULU Bakyt KGZ
LIJESEVIC Petar MNE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM Jongjin SRI
AZE
UZB
RUS
BUL

THAMPU Shiromala
GURBANALIYEV Emil
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
KRUTASOV Sergei
KAVAKLIEVA Maria

26:30
26:30
27:29
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

7 140 16 APR 15:30 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) LEON SALGADO Brayan CUB
ZHAKPEKOV Yerassyl KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAT HANEVICS Leonids ARM
RUS
ISR
JOR
IRL

BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
KRUTASOV Sergei
KURGINIAN Artur
NABEEL Younis
SADIE Duffy

30:27
27:30
28:29
29:28
29:28
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RED
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8 141 16 APR 15:45 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) DADAEV Delil GER
MORENO Sebastian David COL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL SADIE Duffy MGL
UZB
SVK
TUR
GUA

BADRAKH Ganbold
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
SIMON Radoslav
CINAR Yasar
PASTOR  Emerson

30:26
30:26
30:25
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

9 142 16 APR 16:00 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) HAFIJAK Artem CZE
MASALAU Andrei BLR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav UZB
KOR
AZE
SRI
BUL

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
KIM Jongjin
GURBANALIYEV Emil
THAMPU Shiromala
KAVAKLIEVA Maria

28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 143 16 APR 16:15 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) ILCHEV Zlatin BUL
ONISHCHENKO Ivan RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM Jongjin ARM
JOR
LAT
GUA
ISR

BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
NABEEL Younis
HANEVICS Leonids
PASTOR  Emerson
KURGINIAN Artur

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 144 16 APR 16:30 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) KISS Levente HUN
JUGNOO IND

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THAMPU Shiromala JOR
TUR
MGL
RUS
SVK

NABEEL Younis
CINAR Yasar
BADRAKH Ganbold
KRUTASOV Sergei
SIMON Radoslav

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

12 145 16 APR 16:45 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) TOLKUNBEK UULU Erzhan KGZ
SENOL Ahmet TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergei BUL
KOR
POL
GUA
UZB

KAVAKLIEVA Maria
KIM Jongjin
DZIURGOT Maciej
PASTOR  Emerson
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

25:30
25:30
24:30
25:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

13 146 16 APR 17:00 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) ZOKIROV Jakhongir UZB
SABYRGALI Amanat KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar LAT
SRI
JOR
SVK
ISR

HANEVICS Leonids
THAMPU Shiromala
NABEEL Younis
SIMON Radoslav
KURGINIAN Artur

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

Legend:
WO Walkover WP Win on Points
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