

Youth Men's and Women's World Boxing Championships 2021

Session Results



Session 6 B - Preliminaries FRI 16 APR 2021 14:00 - Afternoon

Order	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner Result	Dec	ision
1	134	16 APR	14:00	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	TURAPBAY Gulnar SHINOHARA Hikaru		KAZ JPN	RED WO		
					Referee:	BUL	KAVAKLIEVA Maria	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JOR SRI LAT	GURBANALIYEV Emi NABEEL Younis THAMPU Shiromala HANEVICS Leonids DZIURGOT Maciej	I	
2	135	16 APR	14:15	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	HUTARINA Daria-Olha ALTANBYEK Khulan		UKR MGL	BLUE WP	4:1	
					Referee:		SIMON Radoslav	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	ARM JOR ISR RUS	BAGHDASARYAN Va NABEEL Younis KURGINIAN Artur KRUTASOV Sergei PASTOR Emerson		28: 29 28: 29 28: 29 27: 30 30: 27
3	136	16 APR	14:30	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	NASSAR Hanan KAIVO-OJA Pihla		JOR FIN	BLUE WP	5:0	
					Referee:	AZE	GURBANALIYEV Emil	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI POL UZB	BADRAKH Ganbold THAMPU Shiromala DZIURGOT Maciej KHAMIDOV Aleksand SADIE Duffy	r	26: 30 25: 30 24: 30 26: 30 26: 30
4	137	16 APR	14:45	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED	LAGHLALI Salma		MAR			
					, , , ,	BLUE	LINKOVA Valeriia			BLUE WP	5:0	
					Referee:	IRL	SADIE Duffy	Judge 3: Judge 4:	JOR BUL KOR	HANEVICS Leonids NABEEL Younis KAVAKLIEVA Maria KIM Jongjin BAGHDASARYAN Va	rdan	24:30 26:30 25:30 26:30 24:30
5	138	16 APR	15:00	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	VINCIGUERRA Domenico Matt ALLAHVERDIYEV Murad		ITA AZE	BLUE WP	4:1	
					Referee:	ISR	KURGINIAN Artur		MGL RUS SVK	PASTOR Emerson BADRAKH Ganbold KRUTASOV Sergei SIMON Radoslav KHAMIDOV Aleksand	r	30:27 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
6	139	16 APR	15:15	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)		TOKTOSUN UULU Bakyt		KGZ			
					Referee:	BLUE KOR	LIJESEVIC Petar KIM Jongjin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI AZE UZB RUS	BLUE WP THAMPU Shiromala GURBANALIYEV Emi KHAMIDOV Aleksand KRUTASOV Sergei KAVAKLIEVA Maria		26:30 26:30 27:29 26:30 26:30
7	140	16 APR	15:30	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	LEON SALGADO Brayan ZHAKPEKOV Yerassyl		CUB KAZ	RED WP	3:2	
					Referee:	LAT	HANEVICS Leonids	-	RUS ISR JOR	BAGHDASARYAN Va KRUTASOV Sergei KURGINIAN Artur NABEEL Younis SADIE Duffy	rdan	30:27 27:30 28:29 29:28 29:28

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS001200-_C74 3 Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING



Youth Men's and Women's World Boxing Championships 2021

Session Results



Session 6 B - Preliminaries FRI 16 APR 2021 14:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
8 141	16 APR	15:45	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	DADAEV Delil MORENO Sebastian Davi	d	GER COL	RED	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	IRL	SADIE Duffy	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB SVK TUR	BADRAKH (KHAMIDOV SIMON Rad CINAR Yasa PASTOR E	Aleksandr oslav ar		30 :26 30 :26 30 :25 30 :26 30 :27
9 142	16 APR	16:00	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	HAFIJAK Artem MASALAU Andrei		CZE BLR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
				Referee:	SVK	SIMON Radoslav	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR AZE SRI	KHAMIDOV KIM Jongjin GURBANAL THAMPU SI KAVAKLIEV	IYEV Emil niromala		28: 29 28: 29 28: 29 29:28 27: 30
10 143	16 APR	16:15	Preliminaries	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED BLUE	ILCHEV Zlatin ONISHCHENKO Ivan		BUL RUS	BLUE	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	KOR	KIM Jongjin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JOR LAT GUA	BAGHDASA NABEEL YO HANEVICS PASTOR E KURGINIAN	unis Leonids merson	an	28: 29 27: 30 27: 30 28: 29 27: 30
11 144	16 APR	16:30	Preliminaries	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED BLUE	KISS Levente JUGNOO		HUN IND	RED	WP	4:1	
				Referee:	SRI	THAMPU Shiromala	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TUR MGL RUS	NABEEL YO CINAR Yasa BADRAKH (KRUTASOV SIMON Rad	ar Ganbold Sergei		30 :27 30 :27 29 :28 29 :28 28: 29
12 145	16 APR	16:45	Preliminaries	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED BLUE	TOLKUNBEK UULU Erzha SENOL Ahmet	n	KGZ TUR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	RUS	KRUTASOV Sergei		KOR POL GUA	KAVAKLIEV KIM Jongjin DZIURGOT PASTOR E KHAMIDOV	Maciej merson		25:30 25:30 24:30 25:30 26:30
13 146	16 APR	17:00	Preliminaries	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED BLUE	ZOKIROV Jakhongir SABYRGALI Amanat		UZB KAZ	RED	WP	4:1	
				Referee:	TUR	CINAR Yasar	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI JOR SVK	HANEVICS THAMPU SI NABEEL YO SIMON Rad KURGINIAN	niromala unis oslav		29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28

Legend:									
wo	Walkover	WP	Win on Points						

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 2 / 2

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BOX-----SESS001200-_C74 3
 Report Created FRI 16 APR 2021 17:20